VELCRO
ABRASIVES
yurtglobal.com
Yurt offers variety of light weight backing velcro abrasives that can
be supplied either in jumbo roll form or in velcro disc form, mainly be
used with orbital sanders in various applications.
Offering different product options, Yurt stays as one of biggest
distributors in the world, supplying Velcro Abrasive for all global

Istanbul / Turkiye
Follow Us
/yurtglobal
/yurtglobal
/yurtglobal
Type Product Code Product Description
11
5
m
m
 N
o
H
ol
es
CEPF1-V-D-40-115-D0 Grit 40 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-60-115-D0 Grit 60 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-80-115-D0 Grit 80 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-100-115-D0 Grit 100 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-120-115-D0 Grit 120 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-150-115-D0 Grit 150 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-180-115-D0 Grit 180 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-220-115-D0 Grit 220 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-240-115-D0 Grit 240 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-320-115-D0 Grit 320 - 115mm - No Holes
CEPF1-V-D-400-115-D0 Grit 400 - 115mm - No Holes
Type Product Code Product Description
15
0
m
m
 7
 H
ol
es
CEPF1-V-D-40-150-D7 Grit 40 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-60-150-D7 Grit 60 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-80-150-D7 Grit 80 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-100-150-D7 Grit 100 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-120-150-D7 Grit 120 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-150-150-D7 Grit 150 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-180-150-D7 Grit 180 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-220-150-D7 Grit 220 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-240-150-D7 Grit 240 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-320-150-D7 Grit 320 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
CEPF1-V-D-400-150-D7 Grit 400 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
Velcro Jumbo
APF1-V-JB
Velcro Disc
APF1-V-D

Grit Range	 : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150,
180, 220, 240, 320, 400,
600
Product Code	 : AC1-V-JB
Abrasive	 : Aluminium Oxide
Backing	 : C Weight Paper
Coating	 : Open & Strearate
Version	 : Standard
Jumbo Width	 : 1380 mm
Grit Range	 : 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400,
500, 600, 800
Type Product Code Product Description
150 mm
7 Holes
AC1-V-D-60-150-D7 Grit 60 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-80-150-D7 Grit 80 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-100-150-D7 Grit 100 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-120-150-D7 Grit 120 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-150-150-D7 Grit 150 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-180-150-D7 Grit 180 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-220-150-D7 Grit 220 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-240-150-D7 Grit 240 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-280-150-D7 Grit 280 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-320-150-D7 Grit 320 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-400-150-D7 Grit 400 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-500-150-D7 Grit 500 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-600-150-D7 Grit 600 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
AC1-V-D-800-150-D7 Grit 800 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
Type Product Code Product Description
11
5
m
m
 N
o
H
ol
es
APF1-V-D-40-115-D0 Grit 40 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-60-115-D0 Grit 60 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-80-115-D0 Grit 80 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-100-115-D0 Grit 100 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-120-115-D0 Grit 120 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-150-115-D0 Grit 150 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-180-115-D0 Grit 180 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-220-115-D0 Grit 220 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-240-115-D0 Grit 240 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-280-115-D0 Grit 280 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-320-115-D0 Grit 320 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-400-115-D0 Grit 400 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-500-115-D0 Grit 500 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-600-115-D0 Grit 600 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-800-115-D0 Grit 800 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-1000-115-D0 Grit 1000 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-1200-115-D0 Grit 1200 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-1500-115-D0 Grit 1500 - 115mm - No Holes
APF1-V-D-2000-115-D0 Grit 2000 - 115mm - No Holes
Type Product Code Product Description
15
0
m
m
 7
 H
ol
es
APF1-V-D-40-150-D7 Grit 40 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-60-150-D7 Grit 60 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-80-150-D7 Grit 80 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-100-150-D7 Grit 100 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-120-150-D7 Grit 120 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-150-150-D7 Grit 150 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-180-150-D7 Grit 180 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-220-150-D7 Grit 220 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-240-150-D7 Grit 240 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-280-150-D7 Grit 280 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-320-150-D7 Grit 320 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-400-150-D7 Grit 400 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-500-150-D7 Grit 500 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-600-150-D7 Grit 600 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-800-150-D7 Grit 800 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-1000-150-D7 Grit 1000 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-1200-150-D7 Grit 1200 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-1500-150-D7 Grit 1500 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
APF1-V-D-2000-150-D7 Grit 2000 - 150 mm - 7 Holes
Product Code	 : APF1-V-D
Abrasive	 : Aluminum Oxide
Backing	 : Polyester Film
Coating	 : Semi-Open & Stearate